MEN SHORT COURSE

ALEX BOWEN
ADAM BARRETT
ROSS DAVENPORT
ROSS DAVENPORT
TIM SHUTTLEWORTH
LIAM TANCOCK
LIAM TANCOCK
LUKE GREENBANK
ADAM BARRETT
ADAM BARRETT
JOE ROEBUCK
JAMES WILBY
JAMES WILBY
RICH SPOOR
LIAM TANCOCK
LIAM TANCOCK
JOE ROEBUCK
A. WEATHERITT, A.BARRETT
D.THOMPSON, D.STEPTON
R. DAVENPORT, C.GIBBONS
B.HOCKIN, G.TURNER
R.BALE, R.DAVENPORT
B.HOCKIN, D.COOMBS
L.GREENBANK, J. WILBY
B.O'SULLIVAN, T.FANNON

J.LELWOOD, R.SPOOR
K.WALLBANK, A.BARRETT

LOUGHBOROUGH SWIMMING CLUB RECOR

21.40
46.99
1:42.95
3:40.32
14:24.00
23.10
50.14
1:50.09
22.51
49.21
1:51.27
26.61
57.61
2:06.37
52.22
1:53.10
4:01.63

1:27.31

3:10.29

7:00.11

1:36.26

3:31.24

EVENT

50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
400 Free
800/1500 Free
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backtroke
50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
100 IM
200IM
4001M

4 x50 Freestyle

4x100 Freestyle

4x200 Freestyle

4 x50 Medley

4x100 Medley

WOMEN SHORT COURSE

FRAN HALSALL
FRAN HALSALL
FRAN HALSALL
JO JACKSON
CAITLIN McCLATCHY
GEORGIA DAVIES
GEORGIA DAVIES
ELIZABETH SIMMONDS
MARIE WATTEL
FRAN HALSALL
CHARLOTTE ATKINSON
IMOGEN CLARK
JOCELYN ULYETT
JOCELYN ULYETT
FRAN HALSALL
ABBIE WOOD
ABBIE WOOD
M.WATTEL, E.BARCLAY
I.CLARK, E.CRANE
C.MCcCLATCHY, J. JACKSON
A.SMITH, E.SIMMONDS
C.McCLATCHY, J.JACKSON
F.HALSALL, E.SIMMONDS
E. CRANE, |. CLARK
M.WATTEL, E.BARCLAY

G.DAVIES, M.RENSHAW
R.KELLY,S.SMITH

23.44
51.19
1:53.79
3:54.92
8:22.56
26.24
56.45
2:00.91
25.16
55.71
2:05.51
29.43
1:05.10
2:17.10
58.55
2:07.13
4:31.70

1:38.52

3:36.65

7:39.20

1:46.77

3:52.78




